Smart solutions for
outdoor lighting control
Enjoy complete control
over your garden
lighting with
Light Symphony
Make use of
existing cables

 Up to 5km range (with repeaters)
Spike Mounting Kit
Order code: LS30010SPK
2-Channel Controller
It’s also compatible with our dimmable LED drivers and perfect for building
larger systems too. For example, install a unit by an existing electric-gate to
control lighting at the entrance to a property, which could avoid the cost of
burying a new power cable the length of the driveway! The entrance lights
can then be ‘grouped’ with the rest of the garden.
This 2-channel controller is perfect for small projects like this garden
patio where two lighting circuits are required, perhaps making use
of existing cables and supplies. Each output can be configured
for switching or dimming with smooth on/off. By default, output 2 is for
switching only but full dimming is possible if both loads are under 500W.
1.Wall Lights
2. Patio Lights Supply
Order code: LS30500LCM 2-Channel Controller
Features
 IP68 ABS enclosure
 Tiny: 50 x 50 x 25mm
 Compatible with all lighting
 types including LEDs
 and pumps
 Rated 350W Switched
 or Dimmable
 Operates wirelessly
 requiring only a mains supply
 Fast, simple programming
 Up to 5km range (with repeaters)
This IP68 water-proofed controller can
be configured as a simple switch or can
ramp dimmable lighting smoothly on/off.
1-Channel Controller
A miniature, single channel, 350W lighting controller that can be used by
itself or (as in the example above) as part of a larger scheme to avoid
running cables back to a central controller. It is small enough to fit
inside a junction box or even inside a light fitting.
Dimmable LED drivers (see page 7)
12V / 19W  LS301219VLED
24V / 19W  LS302419VLED
350mA / 13.5W  LS303513CLED
700mA / 18W  LS307018CLED
Lighting
(Max 350w)
Supply
Transformer
(if required)
9
IP68
Order code: LS30505SCC
1-Channel Controller
Colour LED Controller
Features
 Tough IP66 ABS enclosure
 Compatible with most RGB
 LEDs including Collingwood
 16 colours with smooth mixing
 Built-in colour light-show
 Control with iPhone, keyfob, touch-
 panel, timer and wireless switch
 Operates wirelessly requiring
 only a mains supply
The colour controller provides ultra smooth wireless control over
coloured LEDs whilst being seamlessly compatible with Light Symphony’s
other controllers, such as the iPhone (via WiFi base-station on page 17).
Supply
Colour LEDs
Colour Controller
Colour LED Controller
IP66 rated colour controller supplied
with one built-in 50W RGB driver
Order code: (350mA) LS30635RGB
 (24V) LS30624RGB
The colour controller integrates seamlessly with
Light Symphony’s other controls and is compatible
with most types of colour LEDs, including
Collingwood’s range.
Features include a built-in colour blender, smooth
on/off, dimming and easy colour control. For
example, holding a button pressed on the keyfob
overrides the light blender (if enabled) to provide
manual colour selection.
Using the base-station’s light-show feature, multiple
units can wirelessly synchronise colour-changing
across a wide area.
Built-in drivers, large 10mm² mains terminals and
earthed gland holes simplify installation. Zones are
programmed by just ‘tapping’ the lid!
Accessories
Spike mounting kit (see page 8)  LS30010SPK
Driver 350mA/ 50W  LS303550RGB
Driver 24V/ 55W  LS302455RGB
11
Complete RGB Kit 1
Including colour controller, 4-zone
keyfob and 3x stainless steel

Part No. LS30500LCM
15
Order code: LS30800REP
Features
 Nuisance-free triggering
 Adjustable ‘on’ time 1-15mins
 Triggers dimmed lights to full
 brightness
 Does not override user’s control
 Triggers a zone or whole garden
 2-12m beam range
 1km wireless range
 Built-in signal booster (repeater)
 Dusk sensor
 Tough ABS IP66 enclosure
Driveway Sensor
The neat sensors must both be connected by a low-voltage cable to the
controller, which requires mains power. It includes an adjustable dusk
sensor to ensure lighting is only triggered at night.
The ‘on’ time can be adjusted from 1-15 minutes and will not override the
user’s control or timers, meaning if the lights are already on when a
car enters they will remain on. Includes a signal repeater.
The driveway sensor works the same way as the gate sensor on page 15,
but is triggered when the invisible light beam is broken. The beam can be
2-12m wide and prevents nuisance triggers caused by wind and
wildlife, which PIRs would be vulnerable to.
Lighting Controller
Part No. LS30500LCM
Driveway sensor / Repeater
Part No. LS30820DBS
2 - 12m
Order code: LS30820DBS
Dusk/Dawn Timers
This clever wireless accessory brings your garden to life.
Use the 6 built-in timers to switch selected zones of the garden on at
dusk and off at the required time.
Base-station timer LS30900BSR
Base-station with WiFi  LS309050WIFI
For example, light the driveway
from dusk, giving presence and
security until you arrive home, then
after midnight, dim it down until